Name
DOBSON
ATKINS
BOWERS
LIVINGSTON-RANSOM
JAMES
HOUGHTON
MITCHELL
HASTY
BROADIE
TORRUELLA
FRANCIS
NUNNALLY JR
THOMPSON
PRICE
NEWSOME
BURGESS
HAMMONDS
BAYNE
CORBETT
HICKSON
THOMPSON
MALONE
WEST
HARRISON
KEARNEY JR
GARRETT
TAYLOR
JOHNSON
WARD
BENNETT
ARD
NEIGHBORS
THOMSON
GARDENOUR
MESSER
SHERMAN
BATTLE
THOMAS
WILLIAMS
SHAW

ELAINE
GARY
BETTY
WILLA
ISAAC
TOAY
JOSEPHINE
DON
SUSAN
TERESA
SYLVESTER
DUARD
JAMES
MARK
MICHAEL
JOHN
ELTON
TERRY
JAMES
ANN
FREDDIE
ROBERT
PENNY
RAYMOND
CHARLES
ELJEAN
SHIRLIE
VERNELL
JOHN
DONNA
CAROL
ROGER
MARILYN
ROBIN
SHARON
FRANK
JOSEPH
VERONICA
ROBERT
TOL
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Retired

Position
LIEUTENANT II
LIEUTENANT ITI

SERGEANT ITI

LIEUTENANT II

FOOD SERVICE SPECIALIST V
LICENSED PRACTICAL NURSE
PROGRAM MANAGER I
PROGRAM ASSISTANT
CORPORAL I

ADMIN SPECIALIST II
MAJOR

CAPTAIN III

SERGEANT ITI

MAJOR

CERTIFIED TEACHER
OFFICER II

CORPORAL II

OFFICER II

OFFICER II

ADMIN SPECIALIST II
CAPTAIN II

OFFICER II

POSTAL CENTER DIR I
SERGEANT I

CAPTAIN III

SERGEANT ITI

PROGRAM COORDINATOR I
SERGEANT II

PROGRAM MANAGER III
ADMIN SPECIALIST II
ADMINISTRATIVE COORD I
SERGEANT I

OFFICER I

SERGEANT ITI

ACADEMIC PROGRAM MANAGER
LIEUTENANT ITI

MAJOR

OFFICER I

SUPPLY MANAGER I
ADMINISTRATIVE COORD I

Location

ALLENDALE CORRECTIONAL INSTITUTION
KIRKLAND CORRECTIONAL INSTITUTION
KERSHAW CORRECTIONAL INSTITUTION
SECURITY

MANNING CORRECTIONAL INSTITUTION
MANNING CORRECTIONAL INSTITUTION
MENTAL HEALTH

INDUSTRIES ADMINISTRATION NN
PALMER PRE-RELEASE CENTER

WATEREE RIVER CORRECTIONAL INSTITUTION
TURBEVILLE CORRECTIONAL INSTITUTION
LIEBER CORRECTIONAL INSTITUTION
KERSHAW CORRECTIONAL INSTITUTION
STEVENSON CORRECTIONAL INSTITUTION
TURBEVILLE CORRECTIONAL INSTITUTION
EVANS CORRECTIONAL INSTITUTION

WATEREE RIVER CORRECTIONAL INSTITUTION
BROAD RIVER CORRECTIONAL INSTITUTION
KERSHAW CORRECTIONAL INSTITUTION
TRAINING

PALMER PRE-RELEASE CENTER

KIRKLAND CORRECTIONAL INSTITUTION
KERSHAW CORRECTIONAL INSTITUTION
WATKINS PRE-RELEASE CENTER

LEATH CORR INSTIT (WOMEN)

TRENTON CORRECTIONAL INSTITUTION
INDUSTRIES ADMINISTRATION NN
CAMILLE GRAHAM CORRECTIONAL INST.
RESOURCE & INFORMATION MGMT - ADMINIST
PERRY CORRECTIONAL INSTITUTION

MEDICAL SUPPORT

LIVESAY CORRECTIONAL INSTITUTION
LIVESAY CORRECTIONAL INSTITUTION
TURBEVILLE CORRECTIONAL INSTITUTION
PALMETTO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT #1
LEE CORRECTIONAL INSTITUTION

TRENTON CORRECTIONAL INSTITUTION
LIVESAY CORRECTIONAL INSTITUTION
LIEBER CORRECTIONAL INSTITUTION
MACDOUGALL CORRECTIONAL INST.

Years
20
09
17
20
21

08
13
08
10

17
11
24
03
19
10
05
13
10
16
05
12
26
22
20

22
26
09
13
17
05
14
03
13
22
21
20
21



